# STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

# FRITZ-MIL CSM

### 53B2061

# STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
HINLET	4	ea	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 480.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,320.00	\$ 5,280.00
3'X3' SAS		ea	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 1,450.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 145.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,595.00	\$ 1,595.00
4'X4' SAS	<b>-   - 4</b> - 7	ea	\$ 1,412.50	\$ 5,650.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 565,00
Total Cost			\$ 1,553.75	\$ 6,215.00
5'X5' SAS		ea	\$ 5,039.60	\$ 5,039.60
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 503.96
Total Cost			\$ 5,543.56	\$ 5,543.56
15" RCP AE W/ GATE	1	ea	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 85.00
Total Cost	_		\$ 935.00	\$ 935.00
24" RCP AE W/ GATE	1	ea	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 140.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,540.00	\$ 1,540.00
- 100/			<b>-</b>	
Engineering @ 10%			<u> </u>	
Total Cost	_			<b> </b>
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				<del></del>
				<b>├</b> ━━━━━
Engineering @ 10%	+			
Total Cost				
				<b> </b>
Engineering @ 10%			<del> </del>	
Total Cost	1			
			1	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	_			<u>    </u>
			ļ	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				<b>   </b>
E 100/			<b> </b>	
Engineering @ 10%	1			
Total Cost			1	L
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 21,108.56
			<u> </u>	
l				

Prepared By:	JD		
Date:	3/14/2007		

# STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

# FRITZ-MIL CSM

### 53B2061

# **PIPES**

	Description		Quantity	Unit	U	nit Cost	ľ	Total Cost
12" RCP			94	LF	1\$	29.60	\$	2,782.40
Engineering @	0 10%		**				\$	278.24
Total Cost					\$	32.56	\$	3,060.64
15" RCP			43	LF	\$	33.60	\$	1,444.80
Engineering @	0 10%						\$	144.48
Total Cost				L	\$	36.96	\$	1,589.28
18" RCP			185	LF	\$	36.60	\$	6,771.00
Engineering @	0 10%		·			10.00	\$	677.10
Total Cost				L	\$	40.26	\$_	7,448.10
24" RCP			522	LF	\$	45.60	\$	23,803.20
Engineering @	<u>y 10%</u>					50.16	\$ \$	2,380.32 26,183.52
Total Cost				<b> </b>	\$	50.16	<u> </u>	
Engineering @	0 10%	,,						
Total Cost							L_	
Engineering @	0 10%				+			
Total Cost							L_	
Engineering @	D 10%							
Total Cost								
Engineering @	D 10%							
Zinginooning @								
						****		
Engineering @	0) 10%							
Total Cost				<b> </b> .	╇		┡-	
Engineering @	0 10%							
Total Cost							L	
Engineering @	D 10%				+			
Total Cost								
Engineering @	D 10%				+			AHT II
Total Cost							<u> </u>	
Engine aring 6	0 100/							
Engineering @ Total Cost	ע וט%				-		<u> </u>	·***
				<del> </del>			<b>-</b>	
Engineering @	0 10%				上			
Total Cost				ļ — — <del>—</del> -			<u> </u>	
Engineering @	0 10%		******		╁┈			
Total Cost							<u> </u>	
Engineering @	0 10%				+			
Total Cost				L				
GRAND TOTA	AL COST	— — — ·		<del></del> ·			\$	38,281.54

Prepared By:	JD
Date:	3/14/2007